■ Features:
． The CBA series can be used on high current circuits due to its low DC
 resistance. It can match power lines to a maxium of 6A DC
■ Applications:
． Cpmputers, Hard Disk Drive, CD-ROMs, LCD Monitor, Motherboard
． Digital communication equipment
． Various automotive electronics
■ Parts code:

100
CBA 201209 (0805)
Impedance
Test Frequency
 (MHz)Code Ω±25%
Rated Current
(mA) Max(Ω) Max
DC Resistance
3000
3000
0.05 3000
120
220 100 0.05
0.05
0.04
CBA 201209B-110 11 100 0.008 6000
3000
300
CBA 201209-221
CBA 201209-301
0.30
CBA 201209B-300 30 100 0.008 6000
CBA 201209B-070 7 100 0.008 6000
CBA 201209B-800 80 100 0.020 6000
CBA 201209B-170 17 100 0.008 6000
CBA 201209B-121 120 100 0.025 6000
CBA 201209B-600 60 100 0.020 6000
Multilayer Chip Bead     CBA 2012 Series
■ Test Instruments : HP 4291 Impedance / Material Analyzer